ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

Ludlow

Image Coming Soon

Ludlow Integrated Thermostatic and Volume Control Trim with Cross Handle

Style #: LDTH21

Available in Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Matte Gold, Chrome, Burnished Brass
and Gold

WATERWORKS.COM (800) 899-6757



ESTB. 1978

WATERWORKS

THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in two styles, both of them clean-lined and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish
Chrome

Nickel

Brass

Matte Nickel
Burnished Nickel
Burnished Brass
Copper

Dark Brass
Vintage Brass
Dark Nickel
Gold

Matte Gold

WATERWORKS.COM

Features Cross Handle

Smooth handle operation controls water volume
A solid brass trim plate features engraved TEMPERATURE along with H and C markings.
Stocked in Chrome, Nickel and Brass

Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUTH61 (USA) or GU61TH (UK/International)

Item Number
LDTH21-C
LDTH21-N
LDTH21-B
LDTH21-MN
LDTH21-BUN
LDTH21-BB
LDTH21-CPR
LDTH21-DB
LDTH21-VTB
LDTH21-DN
LDTH21-G
LDTH21-MG

(800) 899-6757

Price

£1,105
£1,135
£1,105
£1,437
£1,437
£1,435
£1,768
£1,816
£1,816
£1,768
£2,763
£2,760



