

Ludlow



Ludlow Integrated Thermostatic and Volume Control Trim with Cross Handle

Style #: LDTH21

Available in Burnished Nickel, Dark Nickel, Matte Nickel, Vintage Brass, Brass, Dark Brass, Nickel, Copper, Matte Gold, Chrome, Burnished Brass and Gold



THE COLLECTION: Ludlow

Our fresh take on American industrial design comes in two styles, both of them clean-lined and distinct to Waterworks.

FEATURES

- Features Cross Handle
- Smooth handle operation controls water volume
- A solid brass trim plate features engraved TEMPERATURE along with H and C markings.
- Stocked in Chrome, Nickel and Brass
- Requires rough valve, sold separately: GUTH61 (USA) or GU61TH (UK/International)

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

Metal Finish	Item Number	Price
Chrome	LDTH21-C	£1,105
Nickel	LDTH21-N	£1,135
Brass	LDTH21-B	£1,105
Matte Nickel	LDTH21-MN	£1,437
Burnished Nickel	LDTH21-BUN	£1,437
Burnished Brass	LDTH21-BB	£1,435
Copper	LDTH21-CPR	£1,768
Dark Brass	LDTH21-DB	£1,816
Vintage Brass	LDTH21-VTB	£1,816
Dark Nickel	LDTH21-DN	£1,768
Gold	LDTH21-G	£2,763
Matte Gold	LDTH21-MG	£2,760